
Carolinas Golf Association
ALPHABETIC ROSTER

Senior Four-Ball at Rumbling Bald-Bald Mountain

June 12, 2012 Jun 6, 2012  09:27 AM
Page 1

Augone, Charles, Ocean Isle Beach, NC - #12  A Sease Jr., John, Lexington, SC - #9  A
Baker, Ben, Pisgah Forest, NC - #1  A Smoak, Charles, North Charleston, SC - #9  A
Beacham, Dan, Honea Path, SC - #6  A Thaxton, Bill, Monroe, NC - #2  A
Becht, Ron, Clover, SC - #16  A Wade, Bill, Whispering Pines, NC - #10  A
Bickler, Marc, Charlotte, NC - #11  A Westcott, Larry, Lancaster, SC - #8  A
Blake, Phil, Asheville, NC - #1  A Wortman, Jerry, Gastonia, NC - #10  A
Bower, Stephen, Columbia, SC - #2  A Wright, Tom, Lawndale, NC - #13  A
Brown, Roger, Davidson, NC - #6  A Yelton, Don, Shelby, NC - #12  A
Burk, Jim, Shelby, NC - #18  A
Camp, Ron, Spartanburg, SC - #16  A
Carbone, Thomas, Mooresville, NC - #6  A
Chapman, Larry, Hickory, NC - #17  A
Correll Sr., Lanny, Pawleys Island, SC - #7  A
Crain, Thomas, Landrum, SC - #5  A
Davis, Jerry, Mills River, NC - #8  A
Delapp, Barry, Hendersonville, NC - #6  A
Delk, Adrian, Lake Lure, NC - #18  A
Denney, Steve, Shallotte, NC - #7  A
Ezell, Tom, Chesnee, SC - #9  A
Foster, Linwood, Pawleys Island, SC - #3  A
Foy, Charles, Gastonia, NC - #11  A
Foy, Marvin, Gastonia, NC - #11  A
Fraas, Bob, Indian Land, SC - #17  A
Freeman, Palmer, Columbia, SC - #13  A
Gibson, Greg, Ocean Isle Beach, NC - #12  A
Gillespie, Gary, Pisgah Forest, NC - #1  A
Godfrey, Dale, Spartanburg, SC - #9  A
Godwin, Wayne, Charlotte, NC - #14  A
Gosnell, Dean, Greenville, SC - #5  A
Greene, Phillip, Charlotte, NC - #2  A
Grice, Bucky, Columbia, SC - #8  A
Hayes, Bill, Spartanburg, SC - #16  A
Herb, Sam, Taylors, SC - #5  A
Hill, Gabe, Charlotte, NC - #14  A
Hodges, Craig, High Point, NC - #7  A
Humphries, Rick, Stanley, NC - #10  A
Huss, Jack, Rutherfordton, NC - #13  A
Jeffords, Ray, Shelby, NC - #18  A
Jordan, Lee, Columbia, SC - #8  A
Kirby, Marcus, Granite Falls, NC - #17  A
Ledoyen, Charles, Waxhaw, NC - #11  A
Lustig, Stephen, Charlotte, NC - #15  A
Meurs, Doug, McLeansville, NC - #3  A
Mills, Ed, Fairview, NC - #1  A
Moss, Mickey, Florence, SC - #3  A
Nemeth Jr., Alex, Pinehurst, NC - #10  A
Nix, Tom, Canton, NC - #14  A
Norris, Bill, Spruce Pine, NC - #15  A
Parker, Darrell, High Point, NC - #7  A
Pierce, Danny, Columbia, SC - #2  A
Poe, Ed, Newland, NC - #15  A
Price, Frank, Greensboro, NC - #3  A
Ramsey, Jim, Shelby, NC - #12  A
Reid, Kevin, Simpsonville, SC - #5  A
Ries, Don, Blythewood, SC - #13  A
Robinson, David, Lake Lure, NC - #18  A
Ross III, Donald, Charlotte, NC - #15  A
Saunooke, Tommy, Mills River, NC - #14  A
Schiffer, Anthony, Indian Land, SC - #17  A
Schilling, Jim, Lake Wylie, SC - #16  A
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Hole  Time Golfer Name Hcp Hole   Time Golfer Name Hcp

1 A Mills, Ed, Fairview, NC 5.7
Blake, Phil, Asheville, NC 1.9
Baker, Ben, Pisgah Forest, NC 3.9
Gillespie, Gary, Pisgah Forest, NC 4.1

2 A Pierce, Danny, Columbia, SC 4.7
Bower, Stephen, Columbia, SC 3.4
Greene, Phillip, Charlotte, NC 4.4
Thaxton, Bill, Monroe, NC 3.9

3 A Foster, Linwood, Pawleys Island, SC 4.2
Moss, Mickey, Florence, SC 6.1
Price, Frank, Greensboro, NC None
Meurs, Doug, McLeansville, NC 11.1

5 A Reid, Kevin, Simpsonville, SC 8.4
Gosnell, Dean, Greenville, SC 3.4
Crain, Thomas, Landrum, SC 4.8
Herb, Sam, Taylors, SC 7.3

6 A Delapp, Barry, Hendersonville, NC 2.8
Beacham, Dan, Honea Path, SC 2.7
Carbone, Thomas, Mooresville, NC 4.8
Brown, Roger, Davidson, NC 7.8

7 A Parker, Darrell, High Point, NC 7.4
Hodges, Craig, High Point, NC 5.7
Denney, Steve, Shallotte, NC 10.2
Correll Sr., Lanny, Pawleys Island, SC 4.9

8 A Davis, Jerry, Mills River, NC 8.3
Westcott, Larry, Lancaster, SC 8.0
Grice, Bucky, Columbia, SC 9.5
Jordan, Lee, Columbia, SC 8.4

9 A Sease Jr., John, Lexington, SC 9.8
Smoak, Charles, North Charleston, SC 8.1
Godfrey, Dale, Spartanburg, SC 11.0
Ezell, Tom, Chesnee, SC 11.2

10 A Humphries, Rick, Stanley, NC 12.9
Wortman, Jerry, Gastonia, NC 9.2
Wade, Bill, Whispering Pines, NC 6.6
Nemeth Jr., Alex, Pinehurst, NC 15.9

11 A Bickler, Marc, Charlotte, NC 12.1
Ledoyen, Charles, Waxhaw, NC 11.7
Foy, Marvin, Gastonia, NC 14.6
Foy, Charles, Gastonia, NC 10.0

12 A Augone, Charles, Ocean Isle Beach, NC 11.9
Gibson, Greg, Ocean Isle Beach, NC 16.7
Yelton, Don, Shelby, NC 14.4
Ramsey, Jim, Shelby, NC 15.6

13 A Huss, Jack, Rutherfordton, NC 6.5
Wright, Tom, Lawndale, NC 8.5
Ries, Don, Blythewood, SC 4.3
Freeman, Palmer, Columbia, SC 12.3

14 A Nix, Tom, Canton, NC 12.3
Saunooke, Tommy, Mills River, NC 8.2
Godwin, Wayne, Charlotte, NC 3.2
Hill, Gabe, Charlotte, NC 9.9

15 A Norris, Bill, Spruce Pine, NC 9.5
Poe, Ed, Newland, NC 12.5
Ross III, Donald, Charlotte, NC 9.5
Lustig, Stephen, Charlotte, NC 12.6

16 A Camp, Ron, Spartanburg, SC 16.2
Hayes, Bill, Spartanburg, SC 7.4
Schilling, Jim, Lake Wylie, SC 11.6
Becht, Ron, Clover, SC 12.1

17 A Schiffer, Anthony, Indian Land, SC 14.0
Fraas, Bob, Indian Land, SC 9.7
Kirby, Marcus, Granite Falls, NC 18.7
Chapman, Larry, Hickory, NC 18.3

18 A Robinson, David, Lake Lure, NC 20.3
Delk, Adrian, Lake Lure, NC 15.8
Jeffords, Ray, Shelby, NC 17.2
Burk, Jim, Shelby, NC 10.8
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2.8 Delapp, Barry 6 A
2.7 Beacham, Dan____
5.5 Total Handicap

5.7 Mills, Ed 1 A
1.9 Blake, Phil____
7.6 Total Handicap

3.9 Baker, Ben 1 A
4.1 Gillespie, Gary____
8.0 Total Handicap

4.7 Pierce, Danny 2 A
3.4 Bower, Stephen____
8.1 Total Handicap

4.4 Greene, Phillip 2 A
3.9 Thaxton, Bill____
8.3 Total Handicap

4.2 Foster, Linwood 3 A
6.1 Moss, Mickey____

10.3 Total Handicap

None Price, Frank 3 A
11.1 Meurs, Doug____
11.1 Total Handicap

8.4 Reid, Kevin 5 A
3.4 Gosnell, Dean____

11.8 Total Handicap

4.8 Crain, Thomas 5 A
7.3 Herb, Sam____

12.1 Total Handicap

4.8 Carbone, Thomas 6 A
7.8 Brown, Roger____

12.6 Total Handicap

7.4 Parker, Darrell 7 A
5.7 Hodges, Craig____

13.1 Total Handicap
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3.2 Godwin, Wayne 14 A
9.9 Hill, Gabe____

13.1 Total Handicap

6.5 Huss, Jack 13 A
8.5 Wright, Tom____

15.0 Total Handicap

4.3 Ries, Don 13 A
12.3 Freeman, Palmer____
16.6 Total Handicap

12.3 Nix, Tom 14 A
8.2 Saunooke, Tommy____

20.5 Total Handicap

9.5 Norris, Bill 15 A
12.5 Poe, Ed____
22.0 Total Handicap

9.5 Ross III, Donald 15 A
12.6 Lustig, Stephen____
22.1 Total Handicap

16.2 Camp, Ron 16 A
7.4 Hayes, Bill____

23.6 Total Handicap

11.6 Schilling, Jim 16 A
12.1 Becht, Ron____
23.7 Total Handicap

14.0 Schiffer, Anthony 17 A
9.7 Fraas, Bob____

23.7 Total Handicap

17.2 Jeffords, Ray 18 A
10.8 Burk, Jim____
28.0 Total Handicap

14.4 Yelton, Don 12 A
15.6 Ramsey, Jim____
30.0 Total Handicap

20.3 Robinson, David 18 A
15.8 Delk, Adrian____
36.1 Total Handicap
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18.7 Kirby, Marcus 17 A
18.3 Chapman, Larry____
37.0 Total Handicap
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10.2 Denney, Steve 7 A
4.9 Correll Sr., Lanny____

15.1 Total Handicap

8.3 Davis, Jerry 8 A
8.0 Westcott, Larry____

16.3 Total Handicap

9.8 Sease Jr., John 9 A
8.1 Smoak, Charles____

17.9 Total Handicap

9.5 Grice, Bucky 8 A
8.4 Jordan, Lee____

17.9 Total Handicap

11.0 Godfrey, Dale 9 A
11.2 Ezell, Tom____
22.2 Total Handicap

12.9 Humphries, Rick 10 A
9.2 Wortman, Jerry____

22.1 Total Handicap

6.6 Wade, Bill 10 A
15.9 Nemeth Jr., Alex____
22.5 Total Handicap

12.1 Bickler, Marc 11 A
11.7 Ledoyen, Charles____
23.8 Total Handicap

14.6 Foy, Marvin 11 A
10.0 Foy, Charles____
24.6 Total Handicap

11.9 Augone, Charles 12 A
16.7 Gibson, Greg____
28.6 Total Handicap


